Non-destructive inspection of concrete structures, e.g.
locating reinforcement or tensioning tendons.
Locating objects in concrete structures before drilling
penetrations or breaking out openings.
H
ilt
i =
 e

Inside insight.
Detection systems
Ordering designation Item no.
PS 200 Ferroscan system with PS 200 Scanner, PS 200 M monitor, memory card,
headset, 2 battery packs, 2 AC adapters, reference grids, data cable, PC software; packed in
a Hilti toolbox
 000000
PS 200 S scanner with battery pack  000000
PS 1000-B X-Scan with 2 battery packs, AC adapter, reference grids; packed in
a Hilti toolbox
 2007219
PS 1000 X-Scan with 2 battery packs, AC adapter, reference grids, memory card,
PC software; packed in a Hilti toolbox
 2007501
PS 1000 X-Scan system with PSA 100 monitor, 3 battery packs and 2 AC adapters,
connecting cable for data transfer, reference grids, memory card, PC software; packed in
a wheeled Hilti toolbox
 2007503
Accessories
PS 200 PS 1000
PSA 75 brush ◼ ◼ 2013776
PUA 90 adhesive tape ◼ ◼ 319362
PUA 70 marking pens, 12 pcs ◼ ◼ 340806
PSA 92 data cable for data transfer between the monitor and PC ◼ ◼ 305142
PSA 93 headset for voice recording with the monitor ◼ ◼ 305143
PSA 91 memory card MMC card (for monitor, item no. 319281) ◼ 305141
PSA 94 memory card SD card (for monitor, item no. 031225) ◼ 319911
PSA 10 reference grid, in mm ◼ 377654
PSA 80 battery pack for scanner or monitor ◼ 377472
PUA 80 AC adapter for the PSA 80 battery pack ◼ 000000
PSA 100 monitor with soft case, battery pack and AC adapter ◼ 2006082
PSA 12 reference grid, in mm ◼ 2006083
PSA 14 reference grid, in mm ◼ 2006085
PUA 81 AC adapter for PSA 81 and PSA 82 batteries ◼ 2006089
PSA 85 battery charger for PSA 82 battery pack ◼ 2006183
PUA 82 motor vehicle power adapter for PSA 81, PSA 100 ◼ 2006180
PSA 81 battery pack for PS 1000 X-Scan ◼ 2006182
PSA 82 battery pack for PSA 100 monitor ◼ 2006183
PSA 95 memory card ◼ 2006184
PSA 50 connecting cable, 2 m, for data transfer PS 1000 – PSA 100 ◼ 2006185
PSA 51 connecting cable, 10 m, for data transfer PS 1000 – PSA 100 ◼ 2006186
PSA 70 extension for PS 1000 X-Scan ◼ 2006199
PSA 65 carrying device for the PSA 100 monitor ◼ 2006200
PS 1000 toolbox ◼ 2006188
PS 1000 system toolbox ◼ 2006201
Get a visible handle
on rebar.
Rebar detection and verification for acceptance inspec-
tions, changes of building use or post-installed rebar
connections.
Measurement of depth of concrete cover for acceptance
inspections, renovation work and quality checks.
Hilti
PS 200
Ferroscan
PS 1000 X-Scan
detection systems
3D Imagescan (plan views, cross-sectio-
nal views) for on-the-spot visualization
and analysis on the PSA 100 monitor.
2D representation of an Imagescan shown
as a plan view and cross-sectional views
on the PS 1000 display.
Hilti
PS 1000 X-Scan
detection system
Hilti
PS 200
Ferroscan
detection system